
BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genèse
Manège Merry Horse 5.12.2021

ASUB

Frederik LOECKX
Omega
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 11200m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:39:35 (8'53"/km)

15/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 1:03:36
2. Evert LEEUWS 1:05:06
3. Nathan ARONDEAU 1:08:47

1. 193 00:01:19 164m 8'02"/km
2. 219 00:02:37 00:03:56 445m 5'53"/km
3. 194 00:01:31 00:05:27 92m 16'29"/km
4. 195 00:04:19 00:09:46 506m 8'32"/km
5. 176 00:04:21 00:14:07 556m 7'49"/km
6. 172 00:06:09 00:20:16 578m 10'38"/km
7. 209 00:01:55 00:22:11 202m 9'29"/km
8. 174 00:02:23 00:24:34 278m 8'34"/km
9. 175 00:09:29 00:34:03 953m 9'57"/km

10. 177 00:04:28 00:38:31 500m 8'56"/km
11. 215 00:02:21 00:40:52 452m 5'12"/km
12. 179 00:03:37 00:44:29 328m 11'02"/km
13. 180 00:02:45 00:47:14 336m 8'11"/km
14. 218 00:01:07 00:48:21 160m 6'59"/km
15. 181 00:04:12 00:52:33 554m 7'35"/km
16. 178 00:02:15 00:54:48 337m 6'41"/km
17. 173 00:03:54 00:58:42 568m 6'52"/km
18. 197 00:02:14 01:00:56 418m 5'21"/km
19. 183 00:06:18 01:07:14 443m 14'13"/km
20. 184 00:06:36 01:13:50 417m 15'50"/km
21. 199 00:04:01 01:17:51 340m 11'49"/km
22. 217 00:01:20 01:19:11 185m 7'12"/km
23. 186 00:02:40 01:21:51 405m 6'35"/km
24. 188 00:02:45 01:24:36 376m 7'19"/km
25. 201 00:01:30 01:26:06 133m 11'17"/km
26. 189 00:02:47 01:28:53 270m 10'19"/km
27. 190 00:05:00 01:33:53 319m 15'40"/km
28. 214 00:00:39 01:34:32 102m 6'22"/km
29. 191 00:02:26 01:36:58 331m 7'21"/km
30. 171 00:01:57 01:38:55 323m 6'02"/km
31. 999 00:00:40 01:39:35 163m 4'05"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3638
https://www.helga-o.com

